N6-USD4
N6 Option Switch Settings (N.1l.S.R)

Supported bill US$ 1, 5,10,20 4 bills.

N6 dip-switch settings and functions:

FUNCTION

Swi1

Sw2

SW3

Sw4

SW5

SWe6

Sw7

Sws8

Swi1

Sw2

SW3

Sw4

Reject

uss 1

ON

Accept

uss 1

OFF

Reject

uss$ 5

ON

Accept

uUss$ 5

OFF

Reject

us $ 10

ON

Accept

us $ 10

OFF

Reject

us $ 20

ON

Accept

us $ 20

OFF

Reserved

ON

Reserved

OFF

High Acceptance

ON

High Security

OFF

Reserved

ON

Reserved

OFF

Reserved

ON

Reserved

OFF

Reserved

OFF

OFF

Reserved

ON

OFF

Reserved

OFF

ON

Reserved

ON

ON

Reserved

OFF

OFF

Reserved

ON

OFF

Reserved

OFF

ON

Reserved

ON

ON

@ Factory configuration has all switches in the OFF position.
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